Katdaotaon NMNAnpwuwyv avda Apbpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : Amé:  2016/001

Méxp1:  2016/013

Turua : AT6: 2110 - TMHMA EMMOPIKHZ NAYTIAIAZ

Méxpi: 2110 - TMHMA EMMNOPIKHZ NAYTIAIAZ

0310200022 THAED®QONIKA TEAH & THAETPAOHMATA

APXH THAEMIKOINONIQN KYTPOY 21.181,62

0310200023 ®QTIZMOZ, OEPMANZH KAI KAYZIMA

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYTPOY 55.968,13
0310200025 ENOIKIA

MPAKTOPEION TYTIOY KPONOX AHMOZIA 156.240,00

Y. IAKOVOU PROPERTIES LIMITED 63.989,74

YIOUPIS DEVELOPMENTS&CONSTRUCTIONS 78.106,74

EMITPOMH ZITHPQN KYTPOY 7.018,48

MOYANQY EPAZMIA 7.350,00
0310200026 TEAH KAI TEAH YAATOZ

AHMOX MEZA TEITONIAZ 7.527,00

0310200120 ENIGEQPHZH NAOIQN KAI TAXYIA.

OPAXZYBOYAOY IQANNHZ 12.703,25
FP MARINE LIMITED 12.619,95
CMT INTERMARINE MARITIME SERVICES 7.788,55
XPIZTO®OPOY IQANNHX 7.700,00
OP®ANIAQY EYTEPIH 7.420,00

0310200461 ZYNT MHXANOIPA®IK EZONAIZMOY

NEWCYTECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 42.456,82

0310200465 ZYNTHPHZH AAAOY EZONAIZMOY

TRANSAS MARINE LTD 136.769,50

ELECTROMATIC CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 59.928,40
0310200583 ArOPA YNMHPEZIQON

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 78.304,95

KPMG LIMITED 42.592,48

BLUE COMMUNICATIONS LTD 38.250,00

FREDERICK UNIVERSITY 17.017,00

CMP POLYMEDIA LTD 9.996,00



0310200604 ZXEA ENIOEQP NAOIQN / AEPOIMAAN

YAU AH FAH

INTERN.MARINE SURVEY CORPORATION IMSC
MARWER MARINE CONSULTING & SERVICES
EPHESTOS TRADING CC

0310200657 EKAOZEIZ NAYTIAIAKON EFTPA®QON

VERIDOS MATZOYKHX A.E. EKTYTNQZEIZ
ENTAAO®OZ ABEE

0310300503 YMNOTP & EKMAIAEYZH :TO EZQTEP

FONDAZIONE ACCADEMIA ITALIANA
AJM TRAVEL AND TOURS LTD

0310300716 NMPOBOAH & ANAMNTY=H EMI. NAYTIA

AOHNAION =ENOAOXIAKEX EMIXEIPHZEIZ
IIRLTD

EKOEXZEIZ MOZEIAQNIA

ENIGMA ADVERTISING (LIMASSOL)
UBMLLC

INFORMA UK LTD

IHS GLOBAL LIMITED

0410100152 ZYNEIZ® AIEONEIZ OPTANIZMOYZ

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME ORGANIZATION

0410200152 ZYNEIZ® AIEONEIZ OPFANIZMOYZ

MINISTERIE VAN INFRASTRUCTUUR EN MILLEU IBI ILT
ALGEMEEN

INTERNATIONAL COSPAS-SARSAT PROGRAMME
MEDITTERRANEAN MOU ON PSC SECRETARIAT
WORLD MARITIME UNIVERSITY

37.595,65
20.371,78
8.952,03
7.222,21

30.555,00
10.702,00

7.050,00
6.736,00

32.187,50
22.591,11
16.018,88
12.364,10
9.081,08
6.996,62
5.948,39

663.802,70

29.535,48

27.631,58
20.855,86
5.125,80



